
2025-26 Proposed Commission Meeting Dates  

2025 

Friday, September 19 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, October 17 - Hybrid 

Friday, November 14 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, December 12 - Hybrid 

2026 

Friday, January 16 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, February 20  - Hybrid 

Friday, March 27 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, April 24 - Hybrid 

Friday, May 15 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, June 12 - Hybrid 

Friday, July 24 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, August 21 - Hybrid 

Friday, September 25 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, October 23  - Hybrid 

Friday, November 20 - Las Vegas Board Room 

Friday, December 11 - Hybrid 

 

• Hybrid meetings are held in person and virtually; Northern Commissioners will meet at the 
Nevada Department of Education at 700 E. Fifth Street in Carson City in the Carson City 
Boardroom. Southern Commissioners will meet at the Nevada Department of Education at 
2080 E. Flamingo Road in the Las Vegas Boardroom. 

• Meetings held solely in Las Vegas will require all Commissioners to travel to the Nevada 
Department of Education and meet in the Boardroom. 

 

 


